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Institute Name: DIGBOI| COLLEGE-DISTRICT TINSUKIA
Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 745 725 500 - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically Socially

programs Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged

of all Students =~ Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC

years) male & male & male & male & Including male &
female) female) female) female) female)

UG 701 492 1193 1018 175 0 150 832

Placement & Higher Studies
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year

Year students admitted
in the year

(2011- 436

12)

(2012- 336

13)

(2013- 379

14)

Entrepreneurship

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students
graduating in
minimum

stipulated time

104

104

234

No. of students
placed through
campus
placement

0

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

17

13

16

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the

Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher
studies in the year 2015-16:

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: @

Ph.D Student Details

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Faculty Details

# Name Age Designation Gender Qualification = Experience
(In Months)

1 BASYACH PRIYANKA 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 55

2 BHARALI PABITRA 41 Assistant Professor Male NET 193

3  BHARATI PRADIP KUMAR 43  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228

4 BORA JANARDAN 41 Assistant Professor Male SLET 168

5 BORAHJITU 38  Assistant Professor Male NET 113

6 BORDOLOI SIMANTA 36  Assistant Professor Male NET 111

7  BORUAH BHABABHUTI 58  Associate Professor Male M.COM 357
SHANKAR

8 BORUAH BIKASH KUMAR 58  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 354

9 BORUAH CHENI 58  Associate Professor Male M. Phil 358
CHANDRA

10 BORUAH SAMPREETI 26 Assistant Professor Female NET 2

11 BURAGOHAIN ABHIJITA 34  Assistant Professor Female SLET 102

12  BURAGOHAIN GOURI 43  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 191

13 BURAGOHAIN MUKUL 43 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 102

14 CHAKRABORTY 60  Associate Professor Male M.A 369
ASHOKANANDA
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

CHANGMAI JIBAN

CHETIA CHANDANA

DAS BANJIT KUMAR

DAS DIMPY

DAS DULU MONI

DAS ITU

DAS KANAI

DAS NARENDRA KUMAR

DAS PRADIP CHANDRA

DAS SANJOY

DEBNATH GANESH

DEKA AMRIT CHANDRA

DEV SAIBAL

DUTTA ARUN CHANDRA

DUTTA JAYANTA DEEP

DUTTA JONALI

DUTTA PRADIP

DUTTA TILAK CHANDRA

GOGOI APARAJITA

GOGOI DEBORSHEE

GOGOI MRINAL KRUMAR

GOGOI MUKUNDA
MADHAB

GOGOI NILIMA
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56

41

45

38

40

55

30

33

44

36

24

61

58

52

41

53

36

53

51

34

34

30

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

SLET

SLET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

NET

Ph.D

M.Sc.

SLET

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

357

136

168

78

73

311

60

35

76

98

405

369

277

167

284

60

230

281

73

217

102

62
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38 GOGOI POBAN 36  Assistant Professor Male NET 111
39 GOGOI SNEHA 30  Assistant Professor Female M.A 2
40 GOGOI SUBHASHIS 28  Assistant Professor Male NET 2
41 GUPTA SATISH KUMAR 28  Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 14
42 HALOI KISHOR 30  Assistant Professor Male SLET 2
43 HANDIQUE JAYANTA 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 269
44 HAZARIKA NEELAKSHI 35  Assistant Professor Female NET 95
45 KALITA GOLAP 60  Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 405
46 KAMAR POBAN 32  Assistant Professor Male MCA 10
47 KHOUND NAYAN JYOTI 34  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96
48 KHOUND PRADIP KUMAR 56  Associate Professor Male M. Phil 346
49 KONWAR KANCHAN 37  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 159
50 KUMARI ANURADHA 42  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 98
51 LAHKAR JATINDRA 49  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228
52 MANDAL DIPESH 42  Assistant Professor Male NET 104
53 NARAH PARTHA KUMAR 43 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 193
54 NARZARY BISTI RAM 35  Assistant Professor Male NET 98
55 NEOG ANAMIKA 46  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 193
56 PATOWARI RASHMI 48  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 189
57 PHUKAN BABY RITU 45  Assistant Professor Female SLET 193
58 PHUKAN JYOTSHNA 55  Associate Professor Female M.Sc. 294
SARMA

59 SAIKIA ACHYUT 46  Assistant Professor Male NET 193
60 SAIKIA BISWAJIT 35  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 62

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 5/10



112712017

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

SAIKIA DIP

SAIKIA HAZARIKA SEWALI

SAIKIA PURNANANDA

SAIKIA SANGEETA
BORUAH

SARMAH ARUN
CHANDRA

SARMAH BORTHAKUR
DEEPA

SARMAH REEPA

SEDAI DEBI CHARAN

SHARMA MAMONI

SIAM CHANDAN

SINGHA PRASANTA
PRASAD

TARIANG RAJIB RUDRA

TIMSINA KEDAR NATH
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51

37

59

47

55

51

44

55

47

46

51

42

56

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice
Chancellor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

MCA

SLET

M.Sc.

117

34

357

73

336

299

73

294

235

155

52

102

368

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for
previous 3 years

Financial Year

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2014-15

Utilised Amount

2013-14

Utilised Amount
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Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other suitably identified academic activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or
consumables, other running

2015-16
Utilised Amount

324576 (THIRTY
TWO LAKH FOUR
THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED
SEVENTY SIX)

1034304 (TEN
LAKH THIRTY
FOUR THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED
FOUR)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

45300 (FORTY FIVE
THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED)

74050127 (SEVEN
CRORE FORTY
LAKH FIFTY
THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED TWENTY
SEVEN)

3557601 (THIRTY
FIVE LAKH FIFTY

expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/WorkshopsSSEVEN THOUSAND

etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Women Diversity

SIX HUNDRED
ONE)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData
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2014-15
Utilised Amount

117785 (ONE LAKH
SEVENTEEN
THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED EIGHTY
FIVE)

1347079
(THIRTEEN LAKH
FORTY SEVEN
THOUSAND
SEVENTY NINE)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

1562826 (FIFTEEN
LAKH SIXTY TWO
THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED TWENTY
SIX)

69772640 (SIX
CRORE NINETY
SEVEN LAKH
SEVENTY TWO
THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED FORTY)

7992145 (SEVENTY
NINE LAKH NINETY
TWO THOUSAND
ONE HUNDRED
FORTY FIVE)

2013-14
Utilised Amount

90000 (NINETY
THOUSAND)

28000 (TWENTY
EIGHT THOUSAND)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

778913 (SEVEN
LAKH SEVENTY
EIGHT THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED
THIRTEEN)

59967878 (FIVE
CRORE NINETY
NINE LAKH SIXTY
SEVEN THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED
SEVENTY EIGHT)

9886350 (NINETY
EIGHT LAKH
EIGHTY SIX
THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED FIFTY)
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No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads
in previous academic year (2015-16):

IPR
Calendar Year 2015 2014 2013
No. of Patents Filed 0 0 0
No. of Patents Published 0 0 0
No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0
No. of Patents Licensed 0 0 0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Enter Amount in Words ZERO ZERO ZERO

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Total no. of 9 9 3
Sponsored Projects

Total no. of 1 1 1
Funding Agencies

Total Amount 1415500 1869995 1681500
Received (Amount
in Rupees)
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Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Amount Received FOURTEEN LAKH EIGHTEEN LAKH SIXTYNINE SIXTEEN LAKH

in Words FIFTEEN THOUSAND THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTYONE THOUSAND
FIVE HUNDRED NINETY FIVE FIVE HUNDRED

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words ZERO ZERO ZERO

Executive Development Program

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-
14

Total no. of Executive Development 1 1 0

Programs

Total no. of Participants 8 10 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in 128000 160000 0

Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words ONE LAKH TWENTY EIGHT ONE LAKH SIXTY ZERO
THOUSAND THOUSAND

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 910
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1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of
the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation Yes, in some of

from one building to another for handicapped students? the buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in some of
the buildings

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno Format Name Download
1  Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D) Download uploaded
format
2  Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A) Download uploaded
format
3  Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D) Download uploaded
format
4  Placement Data (Parameter 3A) Download uploaded
format
5  Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A) Download uploaded
format
6  Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D) Download uploaded
format
7  Top University Details (Parameter 3D) Download uploaded
format
8  Top University Details (Parameter 5D) Download uploaded
format

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:

www.digboicollege.com
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