

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



DCS Full Report OVERALL

Institute ID: IR17-I-2-19533

Institute Name: DIGBOI COLLEGE-DISTRICT TINSUKIA

Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	745	725	500		

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)
UG	701	492	1193	1018	175	0	150	832

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2011- 12)	436	(2013- 14)	104	0	0 (Zero)	17
(2012- 13)	336	(2014- 15)	104	0	0 (Zero)	13
(2013- 14)	379	(2015- 16)	234	0	0 (Zero)	16

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators): 0

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16: 16

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: 0

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)					
2015-16	2014-15	2013-14			
0	0	0			
	·	·			

Faculty Details

#	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)
1	BASYACH PRIYANKA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	55
2	BHARALI PABITRA	41	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	193
3	BHARATI PRADIP KUMAR	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	228
4	BORA JANARDAN	41	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	168
5	BORAH JITU	38	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	113
6	BORDOLOI SIMANTA	36	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	111
7	BORUAH BHABABHUTI SHANKAR	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	357
8	BORUAH BIKASH KUMAR	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	354
9	BORUAH CHENI CHANDRA	58	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	358
10	BORUAH SAMPREETI	26	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	2
11	BURAGOHAIN ABHIJITA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	102
12	BURAGOHAIN GOURI	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	191
13	BURAGOHAIN MUKUL	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	102
14	CHAKRABORTY ASHOKANANDA	60	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	369

15	CHANGMAI JIBAN	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	357
16	CHETIA CHANDANA	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	136
17	DAS BANJIT KUMAR	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	168
18	DAS DIMPY	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	78
19	DAS DULU MONI	40	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	73
20	DAS ITU	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	311
21	DAS KANAI	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	60
22	DAS NARENDRA KUMAR	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	35
23	DAS PRADIP CHANDRA	44	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	76
24	DAS SANJOY	36	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	98
25	DEBNATH GANESH	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	1
26	DEKA AMRIT CHANDRA	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	405
27	DEV SAIBAL	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	369
28	DUTTA ARUN CHANDRA	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	277
29	DUTTA JAYANTA DEEP	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	167
30	DUTTA JONALI	53	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	284
31	DUTTA PRADIP	36	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	60
32	DUTTA TILAK CHANDRA	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	230
33	GOGOI APARAJITA	51	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	281
34	GOGOI DEBORSHEE	34	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	73
35	GOGOI MRINAL KRUMAR	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	217
36	GOGOI MUKUNDA MADHAB	34	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	102
37	GOGOI NILIMA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	62

38	GOGOI POBAN	36	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	111
39	GOGOI SNEHA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	2
40	GOGOI SUBHASHIS	28	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	2
41	GUPTA SATISH KUMAR	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	14
42	HALOI KISHOR	30	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	2
43	HANDIQUE JAYANTA	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	269
44	HAZARIKA NEELAKSHI	35	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	95
45	KALITA GOLAP	60	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	405
46	KAMAR POBAN	32	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	10
47	KHOUND NAYAN JYOTI	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96
48	KHOUND PRADIP KUMAR	56	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	346
49	KONWAR KANCHAN	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	159
50	KUMARI ANURADHA	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	98
51	LAHKAR JATINDRA	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	228
52	MANDAL DIPESH	42	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	104
53	NARAH PARTHA KUMAR	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	193
54	NARZARY BISTI RAM	35	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	98
55	NEOG ANAMIKA	46	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	193
56	PATOWARI RASHMI	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	189
57	PHUKAN BABY RITU	45	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	193
58	PHUKAN JYOTSHNA SARMA	55	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	294
59	SAIKIA ACHYUT	46	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	193
60	SAIKIA BISWAJIT	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	62

61	SAIKIA DIP	51	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	117
62	SAIKIA HAZARIKA SEWALI	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	34
63	SAIKIA PURNANANDA	59	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	357
64	SAIKIA SANGEETA BORUAH	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	73
65	SARMAH ARUN CHANDRA	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	336
66	SARMAH BORTHAKUR DEEPA	51	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	299
67	SARMAH REEPA	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	73
68	SEDAI DEBI CHARAN	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	294
69	SHARMA MAMONI	47	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	235
70	SIAM CHANDAN	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	155
71	SINGHA PRASANTA PRASAD	51	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	52
72	TARIANG RAJIB RUDRA	42	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	102
73	TIMSINA KEDAR NATH	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	368

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Library	324576 (THIRTY TWO LAKH FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX)	117785 (ONE LAKH SEVENTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE)	90000 (NINETY THOUSAND)
New Equipment for Laboratories	1034304 (TEN LAKH THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FOUR)	1347079 (THIRTEEN LAKH FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND SEVENTY NINE)	28000 (TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND)
Engineering Workshops	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Studios	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Other suitably identified academic activities	45300 (FORTY FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED)	1562826 (FIFTEEN LAKH SIXTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY SIX)	778913 (SEVEN LAKH SEVENTY EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTEEN)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	74050127 (SEVEN CRORE FORTY LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN)	69772640 (SIX CRORE NINETY SEVEN LAKH SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY)	59967878 (FIVE CRORE NINETY NINE LAKH SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures, Seminars/Conferences/Workshopetc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	3557601 (THIRTY FIVE LAKH FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONE)	7992145 (SEVENTY NINE LAKH NINETY TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY FIVE)	9886350 (NINETY EIGHT LAKH EIGHTY SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16): 8

IPR

Calendar Year	2015	2014	2013
No. of Patents Filed	0	0	0
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0
No. of Patents Licensed	0	0	0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?: No

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	ZERO	ZERO	ZERO

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	9	9	3
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1415500	1869995	1681500

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Amount Received in Words	FOURTEEN LAKH FIFTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED	EIGHTEEN LAKH SIXTYNINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY FIVE	SIXTEEN LAKH EIGHTYONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	ZERO	ZERO	ZERO

Executive Development Program

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013- 14
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	1	1	0
Total no. of Participants	8	10	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	128000	160000	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	ONE LAKH TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND	ONE LAKH SIXTY THOUSAND	ZERO

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno	Format Name	Download
1	Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
2	Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
3	Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
4	Placement Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
5	Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
6	Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
7	Top University Details (Parameter 3D)	Download uploaded format
8	Top University Details (Parameter 5D)	Download uploaded format

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?: Yes www.digboicollege.com